1764

1780-1781

1781-1788

1788-1789

1789

Juillet 1791

1792-1793

1793-1794

1794-1795

1795-1796

1796-1799

1799-1802

1802-1805

1805-1812

1812-1816

1816-1817

1818-1824

1824-1837

1837-1843

1843-1852

1852-1853

1853

1853-1860

CARHAIX

L E DISSEZ-PENANGUER Mathieu-Marie
LE VELLER DE KERSALAUN Nicolas
LE GOGAL DE TOULGOET Théodore
LE GUILLOU DE STANGALEN
BAUDOT

LE BAIL Antoine-Luc

BANEAT Charles

LE GOGAL DE TOULGOET Théodore
MIRAT Mathurin

PAULLOU

ALLAIN-LAUNAY Francois
LE BOLLOC'H Guy

LE DISSEZ-PENNANARUN
JOUAN Jean-Joseph

Dr CLERET Ambroise

DE SAISY DE KERAMAPUIL Henry
Dr CLERET Ambroise
NOUET Thomas-Francois
BERNARD Guillaume

LE NAVENNEC

REVAULT Joseph
BERNARD Alfred-Joseph

LEMOINE Laurent



1860-1870

1870-1874

1874-1878

1878-1890

1890-1895

1895-1900

1900-1906

1906

1944-1945

1945

1947-1952

1962-1972

1973-1977

1977-1995

1995-2001

2001-

REVAULT Louis
NEDEL LEC Joseph
BLAVON-DUCHESNE
NEDEL LEC Joseph
BERNARD Raymond
BERNARD Ernest
ANTHOINE Eugene
Dr LANCIEN Ferdinand
POSTOLLEC Pierre
MENGUY Céestin
KERNEIS Pierre
ROHOU Jean-L ouis
GUILLOUX Eugéne
JEUDY Jean-Pierre
LE ROUX André

TROADEC Christian



